
Dosen

No. Nim Nama Foto Nilai UAS Nilai UTS Nilai Tugas Total
1 1744390047 ANDO PRASETYA 78(40%) 85(30%) 91(30%) 84

2 1944390001 ANTONIUS FELIX 92(40%) 82(30%) 90(30%) 88.4

3 1944390003 REYNALDI ANDREA 85(40%) 92(30%) 85(30%) 87.1

4 1944390006 MARISA RIFAT DINASTITI 90(40%) 94(30%) 92(30%) 91.8

5 1944390008 ILHAM FACHRUDDIN 94(40%) 89(30%) 87(30%) 90.4

6 1944390010 LAURENZA 93(40%) 90(30%) 94(30%) 92.4

7 1944390012 MUHAMMAD REZA ADIANSYAH 92(40%) 89(30%) 92(30%) 91.1

8 1944390013 CANDRA AFRIZA 95(40%) 91(30%) 90(30%) 92.3

9 1944390014 SEPTIAN NUR HADIWINATA 84(40%) 87(30%) 92(30%) 87.3

10 1944390015 RIFKI HANIF AL FAJAR 92(40%) 92(30%) 93(30%) 92.3

11 1944390017 AFIFAH SALSABILA 89(40%) 92(30%) 90(30%) 90.2

12 1944390020 ELVAN SULISTIO MANULLANG 90(40%) 86(30%) 87(30%) 87.9

13 1944390021 PUTRI CAESAR RAMADHANI 94(40%) 94(30%) 94(30%) 94

14 1944390022 FAZA AZANI ASHAR 91(40%) 86(30%) 85(30%) 87.7

15 1944390026 FERY KURNIAWAN 89(40%) 89(30%) 88(30%) 88.7

16 1944390028 RAFFY ADITYA PRATAMA 88(40%) 94(30%) 90(30%) 90.4

17 1944390029 RAFIL ANDIKA SYAHNAPUTRA 87(40%) 87(30%) 85(30%) 86.4

18 1944390031 ZUHRI AGUSDINO 89(40%) 89(30%) 85(30%) 87.8

19 1944390037 ANNISA PUTRI  CHOIRUL 90(40%) 90(30%) 90(30%) 90

20 1944390038 WANDA FAJRIYAH RAHMADIANI 92(40%) 92(30%) 92(30%) 92

21 1944390039 FIKRI HIDAYAT PUTRA 90(40%) 90(30%) 92(30%) 90.6

22 1944390041 M. DIDIT NURSHIDIQ P. 92(40%) 90(30%) 92(30%) 91.4

23 1744390006 ADITYA DWI LAKSONO 80(40%) 93(30%) 92(30%) 87.5

24 1844370010 BAROK RAMDANI 89(40%) 87(30%) 85(30%) 87.2

25 1944370009 GILANG FAUZI RAMDANI 92(40%) 90(30%) 92(30%) 91.4

26 1944390002 RAMADHANTI NAHELSA AFNA 90(40%) 93(30%) 92(30%) 91.5

27 1944390004 NENI AISAH 91(40%) 91(30%) 87(30%) 89.8

28 1944390007 ALVIN RAMDHANI 93(40%) 93(30%) 94(30%) 93.3

29 1944390011 YOSE FERREL DJAUHARI 79(40%) 92(30%) 90(30%) 86.2

30 1944390016 FARIZ JULIANTO (40%) 91(30%) 94(30%) 55.5

31 1944390018 SYAISAR NUGROHO PRH (40%) 91(30%) 89(30%) 54

32 1944390024 JANUAR SUSANTO 83(40%) 89(30%) 90(30%) 86.9

33 1944390027 FAHMY AGUSTRIANSYAH 92(40%) 92(30%) 90(30%) 91.4



Dosen

No Nim Mahasiswa HP Email
1 1744390047 ANDO PRASETYA 081548087533 GUARINANDO@GMAIL.COM

2 1944390001 ANTONIUS FELIX 082210561919 antoniusfelix305@gmail.com

3 1944390003 REYNALDI ANDREA 081517188722 reynaldiandrea.ra@gmail.com

4 1944390006 MARISA RIFAT DINASTITI Rifatmarisa@gmail.com

5 1944390008 ILHAM FACHRUDDIN Ilham.fachruddin45@gmail.com

6 1944390010 LAURENZA 089515528548 munthelaurenza@gmail.com

7 1944390012 MUHAMMAD REZA ADIANSYAH 082213594840 mrezaadiansyah16@gmail.com

8 1944390013 CANDRA AFRIZA 082233579267 candraafr@gmail

9 1944390014 SEPTIAN NUR HADIWINATA 087786367729 septianhadiwinata18@gmail.com

10 1944390015 RIFKI HANIF AL FAJAR 08889232878 Rifkihanifalfajar.92@gmail.com

11 1944390017 AFIFAH SALSABILA 081809577476 afifah01salsa@gmail.com

12 1944390020 ELVAN SULISTIO MANULLANG 085330062002 elvan.sulistio76manullang@gmail.com

13 1944390021 PUTRI CAESAR RAMADHANI 087776385569 putricaesar190@gmail.com

14 1944390022 FAZA AZANI ASHAR 082123594018 Fazaazani@gmail.com

15 1944390026 FERY KURNIAWAN 081212081950 ferykurniawan831@gmail.com

16 1944390028 RAFFY ADITYA PRATAMA 08111912406 raffy.aditya024@gmail.com

17 1944390029 RAFIL ANDIKA SYAHNAPUTRA 087764438737 andikarafil76@gmail.com

18 1944390031 ZUHRI AGUSDINO 0822399800488 zuhriagusdino92@gmail.com

19 1944390037 ANNISA PUTRI  CHOIRUL 085871218312 annisapchoirul@gmail.com

20 1944390038 WANDA FAJRIYAH RAHMADIANI 085718020661 wandafajriyah10@gmail.com

21 1944390039 FIKRI HIDAYAT PUTRA 089528653747 fikri2687@gmail.com

22 1944390041 M. DIDIT NURSHIDIQ P. 081324236178 mdidit017@gmail.com

23 1744390006 ADITYA DWI LAKSONO 081285694093 AYA78067@GMAIL.COM

24 1844370010 BAROK RAMDANI 082320213247 Barokbeyramdani03@gmail.com

25 1944370009 GILANG FAUZI RAMDANI 082214791671 GILANGFAUZIRAMDANI4@GMAIL.COM

26 1944390002 RAMADHANTI NAHELSA AFNA 088214571093 ramadhanti0212@gmail.com

27 1944390004 NENI AISAH 085155041011 neni.ashh@gmail.com

28 1944390007 ALVIN RAMDHANI 085155333000 alvinramd21@gmail.com

29 1944390011 YOSE FERREL DJAUHARI 0216411448 Yoseferreldjauhari@gmail.com

30 1944390016 FARIZ JULIANTO farizjulianto595@gmail.com

31 1944390018 SYAISAR NUGROHO PRH 08558780437 syaisarn12@gmail.com

32 1944390024 JANUAR SUSANTO 085776168090 janzcrow@gmail.com

33 1944390027 FAHMY AGUSTRIANSYAH 081389415630 Fahmiagustriansyah@gmail.com
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ASRIL BASRY., S.KOM., M.KOM 
Enterprise Architecture (3 SKS)

No Mahasiswa Foto
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1
1744390047 
ANDO PRASETYA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

2
1944390001 
ANTONIUS FELIX

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

3
1944390003 
REYNALDI ANDREA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

4
1944390006 
MARISA RIFAT
DINASTITI

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

5
1944390008 
ILHAM FACHRUDDIN

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

6
1944390010 
LAURENZA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

7
1944390012 
MUHAMMAD REZA
ADIANSYAH

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

8
1944390013 
CANDRA AFRIZA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

9
1944390014 
SEPTIAN NUR
HADIWINATA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

10
1944390015 
RIFKI HANIF AL FAJAR

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

11
1944390017 
AFIFAH SALSABILA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

12
1944390020 
ELVAN SULISTIO
MANULLANG

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

13
1944390021 
PUTRI CAESAR
RAMADHANI

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

14
1944390022 
FAZA AZANI ASHAR

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

15
1944390026 
FERY KURNIAWAN

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

16
1944390028 
RAFFY ADITYA
PRATAMA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

17
1944390029 
RAFIL ANDIKA
SYAHNAPUTRA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

18
1944390031 
ZUHRI AGUSDINO

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir
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19
1944390037 
ANNISA PUTRI
CHOIRUL

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

20
1944390038 
WANDA FAJRIYAH
RAHMADIANI

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

21
1944390039 
FIKRI HIDAYAT PUTRA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

22
1944390041 
M. DIDIT NURSHIDIQ
P.

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

23
1744390006 
ADITYA DWI LAKSONO

Hadir (-) Hadir (-) (-) Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir

24
1844370010 
BAROK RAMDANI

(-) Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir

25
1944370009 
GILANG FAUZI
RAMDANI

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

26
1944390002 
RAMADHANTI
NAHELSA AFNA

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

27
1944390004 
NENI AISAH

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir

28
1944390007 
ALVIN RAMDHANI

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

29
1944390011 
YOSE FERREL
DJAUHARI

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

30
1944390016 
FARIZ JULIANTO

(-) (-) Hadir (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-)

31
1944390018 
SYAISAR NUGROHO
PRH

(-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-) (-)

32
1944390024 
JANUAR SUSANTO

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir

33
1944390027 
FAHMY
AGUSTRIANSYAH

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir


